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CCAA 2025 Season
Meets: Splash, 1, 2, 3, 4, Champs

Times since: 17-May-25
Number of Top Times: 10 Show Yards Only

Individual Top Times

Girls 6 & Under 25 Free

1 2455Y F  Grace Peacock
2 2467 Y F  Agnes Trusty
3 2539 Y F  Adelaide McPherson
4 26.10 Y F  Sterling Erne
5 26.86 Y F  Alessandra Kerne
6 27.38'Y F  Emery Ralph
7 2772 Y F  Harper Medve
8 28.14 Y F  Sayde Reid
9 28.63 Y F  Brynn Koudela
10 30.27 Y F  Alice Bell
Girls 6 & Under 25 Back
1 2492'Y F  Adelaide McPherson
2 2546 Y F  Agnes Trusty
3 2777 Y F  Sayde Reid
4 2785 Y F  Grace Peacock
5 28.64 Y F  Alessandra Kerne
6 2940Y F  Sterling Erne
7 30.66 Y F  Brynn Koudela
8 32.71Y F  Harper Medve
9 3278 Y F  Hannah Mudd
10 3390 Y F  Alice Bell
Girls 8 & Under 50 Free
1 4249 Y F  Emma Curtis
2 4276 Y F  Emme Lou Espinosa
3 4391Y F  Soniya Park
4 4431Y F  Whitley Rychlik
5 4543 Y F  Karis Good
6 4569 Y F  Ana Edmondson
7 4777 Y F  Saylor Walts
8 48.15Y F  Olivia Landry
9 48.84 Y F  Milena Wehland
10 5110 Y F  Charlotte Prymula
Girls 8 & Under 25 Breast
1 2510 Y F  Emme Lou Espinosa
2 2741Y F  Ashling Hoard
3 2753 Y F  Adoria Wong
4 28.26 Y F  Ana Edmondson
5 2846 Y F  Christy Kello
6 2939 Y F  Milena Wehland
7 2975 Y F  Karis Good
8 29.90 Y F  Harper Wright
9 30.83 Y F  Soniya Park
10 31.25Y F  Olivia Landry
Girls 8 & Under 25 Fly
1 22,74 Y F  Karis Good
2 2325Y F  Ana Edmondson
3 2387Y F  Soniya Park
4 2418 Y F  Milena Wehland
5 2569 Y F  Whitley Rychlik
6 2774 Y F  Emme Lou Espinosa
7 2799 Y F  Emma Curtis
8 29.63 Y F  Madalynn Ball
9 30.70 Y F  Paisley Atkinson
10 3165Y F  Emerson Reetz
Girls 8 & Under 100 IM
1 1:47.74 Y F  Emme Lou Espinosa
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1:53.61Y
1:56.60 Y
1:58.89 Y
2:08.29 Y
2:08.43 Y
2:23.18 'Y
2:34.09 Y
2:36.53 Y
10 2:4568 Y

Girls 7-8 25 Free
18.76 Y
19.73 Y
19.87 Y
20.09 Y
2045 Y
20.59 Y
21.02 Y
2112'Y
2143 Y
10 2146 Y

Girls 7-8 25 Back
21.83 Y
2225Y
2269 Y
2297 Y
2316 Y
2431Y
2438 Y
2457 Y
2521'Y
10 2568 Y
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Girls 9-10 25 Free

1533 Y
16.06 Y
16.21Y
1649 Y
16.76 Y
17.01Y
1746 Y
8* 18.09 Y
8* 18.09 Y
10 18.11Y

~NOoO O WN -

Girls 9-10 50 Free

34.01Y
3457 Y
36.31Y
36.40 Y
37.01Y
37.02' Y
38.48 Y
38.81Y
39.01Y
10 4031Y
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Girls 9-10 100 Free

1 1:26.68 Y
2 1:33.56 Y
3 1:33.95 Y
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Ana Edmondson
Soniya Park

Karis Good

Joy Rodriguez
Emma Curtis
Madilyn Wedgeman
Madalynn Ball
Christy Kello
Whitney Johnson

Whitley Rychlik

Mila Kueht

Karis Good

Emma Curtis

Emme Lou Espinosa
Soniya Park

Saylor Walts

Paisley Atkinson
Ana Edmondson
Olivia Landry

Milena Wehland
Paisley Atkinson
Soniya Park

Karis Good

Emma Curtis

Ana Edmondson
Emme Lou Espinosa
Joy Rodriguez

Kira Newcomb
Karlee Wilkerson

Scarlett Funk
Catherine Power
Caitlin Parrett
Elizabeth Funk
Iltza Nava
Audrey Mondeau
Chloe Wijnja
Walker Jacoby
Ahnalise Duran
Piper Shoquist

Caitlin Parrett

Erin Kaivani

Silah Miller
Scarlett Funk
Elizabeth Funk

ltza Nava

Chloe Wijnja
Catherine Power
Laramie Black
Meredith Wedgman

Erin Kaivani
Keeara Light
Hayden Brooks
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RWST

LJST
RRAQ
GALV
LJST
LJST
RRAQ
RRAQ
BCST
TRIT
TRIT

RRAQ
RRAQ
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1:34.26 Y
1:34.50 Y
1:36.68 Y
1:38.09 Y
1:38.25 Y
1:38.64 Y
1:38.83 Y

Girls 9-10 25 Back

18.20 Y
19.21Y
20.28 Y
20.70 Y
20.74 Y
21.12'Y
2155Y
2169 Y
2191Y
2222Y

Girls 9-10 25 Breast

2218 'Y
23.05Y
2364 Y
23.90 Y
2409 Y
2415'Y
2435Y
2453 Y
2465 Y
2523 Y

Girls 9-10 25 Fly

16.68 Y
1731Y
18.63 Y
1917 Y
19.18 Y
2035Y
21.99 Y
2241Y
2246 Y
22.47Y

Girls 9-10 100 IM

1:31.711Y
1:36.57 Y
1:40.13 Y
1:40.32 Y
1:42.03 Y
1:43.67 Y
1:46.20 Y
1:4797 Y
1:51.44 Y
1:51.47 Y

Girls 11-12 50 Free

2799 Y
30.23 Y
31.00 Y
31.61Y
31.88 Y
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Anika Garza
Amelia Shaw
Julia Miller

Elizabeth McPherson

Aurora Eubanks
Riley Wallace
Chloe Wijnja

Chloe Wijnja
Scarlett Funk
ltza Nava
Catherine Power
Anika Garza
Julia Miller
Audrey Mondeau
Elizabeth Funk
Barbara Garcia
Hayden Joines

Elizabeth Funk
Catherine Power
Hayden Brooks
Emma Kubecka
Ayana Khilari-Aou
Savannah Morgan
Scarlett Funk
Chloe Wijnja
Aurora Eubanks
Erin Kaivani

Elizabeth Funk
Caitlin Parrett
Silah Miller
Laramie Black
Erin Kaivani
Chloe Wijnja
Catherine Power
Cecilia Wright
Julia Miller
Savannah Morgan

Caitlin Parrett
Erin Kaivani
Elizabeth Funk
Chloe Wijnja
Silah Miller
Savannah Morgan
Catherine Power
Anika Garza

Julia Miller
Audrey Mondeau

Madeline Parrett
Erin Rein

Abigail Osbourne
Camila Gonzalez
Madison Kidd
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Girls 11-12 100 Free
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Girls 11-12 200 Free
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Girls 11-12 50 Back
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Girls 11-12 50 Breast
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Girls 11-12 50 Fly

1

2
3
4
5
6
7

31.94 Y
3216 Y
32.66 Y
33.19 Y
3344 Y

1:.01.28 Y
1:09.76 Y
1:09.90 Y
1:10.72 Y
1:12.56 Y
1:12.82 Y
1:13.17 Y
1:14.89 Y
1:15.16 Y
1:16.51Y

2:38.25 Y
2:4551Y
2:52.56 Y
2:55.84 Y
2:58.22 Y
3:10.52 Y
3:16.04 Y
3:16.59 Y
3:16.76 Y
3:47.99 Y

3524 Y
35.62 Y
3749 Y
3762Y
37.85Y
38.41Y
3941Y
39.47Y
40.05 Y
40.06 Y

4044 Y
4165 Y
4234 Y
43.55'Y
44.42 Y
45.04 Y
4527 Y
4580 Y
46.76 Y
4722 Y

33.88 Y
3472 Y
35.65 Y
3717°Y
37.34 Y
38.73 Y
3917 Y
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Henley Matula
Emily Blanton
Leah Miksch
Lena Kerne
Breckyn Drapela

Madeline Parrett
Emily Blanton
Abigail Osbourne
Erin Rein

Lena Kerne
Leah Miksch
Blair Kirby
Breckyn Drapela
Aleara Castor
Annie Aertker

Emily Blanton
Abigail Osbourne
Erin Rein

Aleara Castor
Carlie Pochron
Vanessa Garcia
Charlotte Erickson
Della Barrett

Kate Fleming
Laney Clubine

Camila Gonzalez
Madeline Parrett
Breckyn Drapela
Abigail Osbourne
Erin Rein

Priya Park
Henley Matula
Lena Kerne
Aleara Castor
Emily Blanton

Lena Kerne
Emily Blanton
Kayelee Young
Spencer Bowling
Madison Kidd
Abigail Osbourne
Aleara Castor
Carlie Pochron
Henley Matula
Victoria Rivera

Abigail Osbourne
Erin Rein

Camila Gonzalez
Leah Miksch
Henley Matula
Annie Aertker
Madison Kidd
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GALV
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GALV
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RRAQ
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RRAQ
GALV
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TRIT
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40.23 Y
4189 Y
41.98 Y

Girls 11-12 100 IM

1:20.56 Y
1:21.76 Y
1:23.53 Y
1:23.92 Y
1:24.23 Y
1:26.08 Y
1:27.89 Y
1:2045 Y
1:30.72 Y
1:31.84 Y

Girls 13-14 50 Free

2697 Y
2897Y
2926 Y
2061Y
30.06 Y
30.27 Y
30.75 Y
30.89 Y
3127 Y
31.33Y

Girls 13-14 100 Free

1:00.15 Y
1:05.03 Y
1:06.10 Y
1:06.31Y
1:08.44 Y
1:09.28 Y
1:09.51 Y
1:09.82 Y
1:10.05 Y
1:11.09 Y

Girls 13-14 200 Free

2:07.01Y
2:21.74 Y
2:2543 Y
2:30.58 Y
2:45.88 Y
2:47.06 Y
24746 Y
2:51.26 Y
2:59.97 Y
3:03.11Y

Girls 13-14 50 Back

29.71Y
3340 Y
3479 Y
36.25 Y
36.72 Y
3712°Y
3765 Y
3767 Y
3792 Y

F
F
F

B e e e B e 0 B e e e B e 0 B e e e B e 0 B e e e B e 0

B e e e o R

Kate Fleming
Blair Kirby
Sadie Hensley

Abigail Osbourne
Emily Blanton
Lena Kerne
Aleara Castor
Erin Rein

Camila Gonzalez
Annie Aertker
Spencer Bowling
Henley Matula
Madison Kidd

Avery Wallace
Faith Cerny
Hudson Quinn
Evelyn Garza
Kate Pfardrescher
Sophie Porter
Lillian Wurtz
Skyler Newell
Audrey James
Cora Albarran

Avery Wallace
Skyler Newell
Audrey James
Hudson Quinn
Lillian Wurtz
Evelyn Garza
Sophie Porter
Faith Cerny
Madeleine Stuart
Kate Pfardrescher

Avery Wallace
Evelyn Garza
Skyler Newell
Madeleine Stuart
Emily Peltier
Leah Garcia
Jane Mahurin
Elle Good
Isabela Rivera
Emmy Vacek

Avery Wallace
Skyler Newell
Audrey James
Clara Sterzinger
Jane Mahurin
Kate Pfardrescher
Leah Garcia
Sibley O'Haver
Sophie Malone
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Girls 13-14 50 Breast

-

Girls 13-14 50 Fly

-

Girls 13-14 100 IM

-

Girls 15-18 50 Free

-

Girls 15-18 100 Free

-
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3793Y

38.28 Y
4017 Y
4037 Y
4069 Y
40.76 Y
4147 Y
41.71Y
41.99 Y
4246 Y
4249 Y

2965 Y
30.98 Y
31.28 'Y
33.19 Y
33.93 Y
34.54 Y
3458 Y
34.89 Y
3752 Y
3759 Y

1:11.65 Y
1:16.55 Y
1:1716 Y
1:17.85 Y
1:17.94 Y
1:21.79 Y
1:22.44 Y
1:24.08 Y
1:2460 Y
1:24.64 Y

2536 Y
26.30 Y
26.80 Y
26.87Y
2756 Y
28.07 Y
2865Y
28.94'Y
2899 Y
2017°Y

55.70 Y

57.26 Y
1:.01.05 Y
1:02.57 Y
1:.04.64 Y
1:07.24 Y
1:08.04 Y
1:08.35 Y
1:09.28 Y
1:00.82 Y
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Sophie Porter

Isabela Rivera
Charlotte Trent
Lillian Wurtz

Erin White

Cora Albarran
Madeleine Stuart
Audrey James
Jane Mahurin
Genevieve Counts
Skyler Newell

Evelyn Garza
Avery Wallace
Skyler Newell
Faith Cerny

Lillian Wurtz
Sophie Porter
Kate Pfardrescher
Cora Albarran
Jane Mahurin
Leah Garcia

Avery Wallace
Skyler Newell
Lillian Wurtz
Cora Albarran
Evelyn Garza
Jane Mahurin
Hudson Quinn
Leah Garcia
Sophie Porter
Isabela Rivera

Abigail Miksch
Marcail Keener
Riley Wallis

Ava Light

Codi Klatt
Micaela Ping
Colette Salamon
Eleanor Mills
Caroline Little
Jaycie Fort

Abigail Miksch
Marcail Keener
Ava Light

Codi Klatt
Micaela Ping
Caroline Little
Abby Wallis

Kate Chilton
Abigail Blackmon
Ra’niya Pope
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Number of Top Times: 10 Show Yards Only

Individual Top Times

Girls 15-18 200 Free
2:07.06 Y
2:20.92 Y
2:27.18 Y
2:32.04 Y
2:41.65 Y
2:43.65 Y
2:50.07 Y
2:50.89 Y

Girls 15-18 50 Back
2851 Y
3137 Y
31.88 Y
3217°Y
33.95 Y
3440 Y
3453 Y
3459 Y
35.52 Y
10 36.60 Y

Girls 15-18 50 Breast
3193 Y
3217 Y
3464 Y
36.13 Y
37.79 Y
40.94 Y
4130 Y
4169 Y
42.04 Y
10 4213'Y

Girls 15-18 50 Fly
28.06 Y
2084'Y
30.06 Y
32.05Y
3278 Y
3292 Y
33.77 Y
3387 Y
34.09 Y
10 3473 Y

Girls 15-18 100 IM
1:.04.52 Y
1:06.22 Y
1:.08.77 Y
1:15.02 Y
1:15.711Y
1:17.03 Y
1:18.84 Y
1:20.92 Y
1:21.00 Y
10 1:23.60 Y

Girls 19 & Over 50 Free
1 34.18 Y F

2 35.10 Y F
3 3523 Y F
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Marcail Keener
Colette Salamon
Micaela Ping
Bailey Bower
Mariana Garcia
Holly King
Michelle Ebey
Abigail Blackmon

Marcail Keener
Codi Klatt
Abigail Miksch
Jaycie Fort
Micaela Ping
Abby Wallis
Eleanor Mills
Abigail Porter
Colette Salamon
Ra"niya Pope

Ava Light

Riley Wallis
Marcail Keener
Kate Chilton
Victoria Sliva
Ra"niya Pope
Abigail Blackmon
Colette Salamon
Holly King
Raegyn Williams

Abigail Miksch
Ava Light
Marcail Keener
Colette Salamon
Julianna Torres
Abby Wallis
Abigail Blackmon
Alana Adams
Eleanor Mills
Micaela Ping

Marcail Keener
Riley Wallis

Ava Light
Micaela Ping
Colette Salamon
Eleanor Mills
Abby Wallis
Ra"niya Pope
Victoria Sliva
Abigail Blackmon

Missy Hoard
Megan Auer
Jodi Rugaard

15
18
17
15
15
15
17
15

15
15
16

17
16
15
16
18
15

18
18
15
16
18
15
15
18
15
16

16
18
15
18
18
16
15

15
17

15
18
18
17
18
15
16
15
18
15

43
34
39

WOTB
RRAQ
RRAQ
WOTB
RRAQ
RRAQ
LJST

RRAQ

WOTB
RWST
WOTB
LJST
RRAQ
RWST
BCST
RWST
RRAQ
GALV

RRAQ
RWST
WOTB
RWST
BCST

GALV

RRAQ
RRAQ
RRAQ
RRAQ

WOTB
RRAQ
WOTB
RRAQ
RRAQ
RWST
RRAQ
RRAQ
BCST

RRAQ

WOTB
RWST
RRAQ
RRAQ
RRAQ
BCST

RWST
GALV

BCST

RRAQ

LJST
NNA
NNA
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1
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36.90 Y F
3849 Y F
39.02 Y F
4175 Y F
4216 Y F
4407 Y F
46.76 Y F
Girls 19 & Over 100 Free
1:19.20 Y F
1:19.67 Y F
1:35.31 Y F
Girls 19 & Over 50 Back
4390 Y F
4443 Y F
4613 Y F
46.90 Y F
4971 Y F
5273 Y F
56.03 Y F
Girls 19 & Over 50 Breast
31.66 Y F
36.78 Y F
4248 Y F
5142 Y F
53.96 Y F
1:00.42 Y F
Girls 19 & Over 100 IM
1:19.66 Y F
1:29.67 Y F

Elena Karisny-Trusty
Noelle Curtis

Sami Reid

Celeste Albarran
Allison Carter

Laura Esparza

Carol Bettoney

Missy Hoard
Elena Karisny-Trusty
Noelle Curtis

Elena Karisny-Trusty
Missy Hoard

Noelle Curtis

Sami Reid

Celeste Albarran
Laura Esparza

Carol Bettoney

Laura Esparza
Gemini Chancoco
Jodi Rugaard

Elena Karisny-Trusty
Noelle Curtis

Carol Bettoney

Gemini Chancoco
Jodi Rugaard

34
36
33
44
40
51
45

43
34
36

34

36
33
44
51
45

51
25
39
34
36
45

25

LJST
RRAQ
NNA
LJST
NNA
RRAQ
LJST

LJST
LJST
RRAQ

LJST
LJST
RRAQ
NNA
LJST
RRAQ
LJST

RRAQ
RRAQ
NNA
LJST
RRAQ
LJST

RRAQ
NNA




